RAJSHAHI COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

{Class: Three Shift: Morning Version: Bangla Total: 90]

Student Name Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

: g PRIOM SARKAR GVVCG36BUF55 P.rot?lr Kgmar Sarkar 01723965206 TWN :
2 20186923109025372 Tithi Rani (Single)
2 PRINANGKO SARKAR GVAFSZ35YRCK P.rot.)|rl<u.marSar|<ar 01717192183 T.WN 2
= 20186923109025371 Tithi Rani (Single)
3 MD. ABRAR FAHAD RAHMAN GVAXABEYN/ZD Md. Sa@ur Rahman 01724014734 T.WN 3
- 20157018889121772 Mst. Fatima Khatun (Single)
(] GVMZ9SQQC79E Md. Zahangir Alam
4 < | MOHAMMAD SAMI N ) 01795263239 SIB 4
' 20171014061117708 Mst. Rajia Yasmin
GVQHUJ49CAF4 Md. Masum Al Muztahid
MD JARIF AL AIMAIN 20168196612101722 Josnara Khatun 01716334757 S8 >
VN5SHD2MDS8FV Md. H i
MD. ARIB GVN5 8 dsSayeed Hossain 01725981696 FF 6
20161025007039350 Afroza Begum
GVRMDHU42EQ6 Proddut Kumar Das
PROTIK KUMAR DAS . 01795201598 FF 7
20178196622101823 Jolly Rani Sarkar
VCDHEUKAGUY Md. Mehedi H
MD. MEHERAZ HASAN GVCDHEUKAGU d- Mehedi Hasan 01716303145 FF 8
20166416013115997 Mst. Sathi
GVS2M83J5GSP Udayon Islam
| MAHDIN ISLAM y. 01720069688 FF 9
20168196606108866 Easmin Sultana
VUTSGBZA Md Al |
MD R J HABIB GVUTSG 56Q _d mam 01725185694 DIS 10
20176410310103649 Gibon Ara Khatun
GVCZ5DJAEXND Md.Rabiul Alam
MUDASSIR ROWSHAN RAYAT . 01715715257 DIS n
20168196601100668 Moushumi Khatun
GV3RNMS2RDXV Md Ashadul Islam
TASNIM TARIF . 01722045234 GEN 12
20168122505102776 Most Shahinur Khatun
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re J .
13 % MD. ABID HASAN CVZQRFEPSSQ M. Hasanur Rahman 01719533188 GEN 13
20168196629101778 Most. Ayesha Akter
€- GVK5CR75VCA4 Md. Masud Rana
14 MD. AFIN AHMED . . 1 EN 14
> 20188117235105787 Most. Sabrina Yasmin 01859939993 G
GV8HEGJYG3V4 Md Atikur Rahman
1 MD ARIFIN RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 17379182 EN 1
> CHO v 20168196621102286 Mst Saima Akter 01737918280 G >
16 ABRAR SHARIAR GVUHARTSXMXD Md. Sohel Rana 01712338895 GEN 16
20167023306366498 Mst. Nilufa Aktar
GV7G7RGV7JF4 Md Monoar Hossain
17 A MD ABUL KALAM AZAD ABIR ) ; . 01734782304 GEN 17
1 20193218277113201 Most. Kaniz Ayisha Siddika
16| @ |nBDULLAH AL GALB CV2EN7QEXEUH Md. Abdul Khaleq 0717853701  GEN 18
el 20163212451107215 Gulsana Parvin
<) VYEK2C7MAED Abu Said Md. Mahasinul Isal
19 9 MUHAIMIN MONTASIR N c bu said Md. Mahasinullsalm 1) 2606181 Gen 19
5 _AS 20178196612102022 Mst Zebunnahar
£ GVHAYRT2V45S Bibhuti Kumar Pramanik (Biplob)
20 7 |BIPIN PRAMANIK . . . 01712312258  GEN 20
20166925004113590 Anjoli Rani Pramanik
oe GV5RTBDQRDFZ Md Hamedul Islam
21 gt B SHAK IMTIAZ MAHAMUD . 01788433614 GEN 21
A A 20178113171104761 Most Suraiya Khatun
GV4T68YZNHG6 Md. Abdul Alim
22| & |ALvIHASAN uAT 01719127127  GEN 22
&7 20167612225119867 Mst. Shahanaz Khatun
= | VHHQCME Md. Mominul Al
23 I MOHAMMAD ARAFAT ALAM GVHHQCMEC669 d-Morninul Alam 01759586773 GEN 23
o 20178196609101816 Mst. Aktary Jahan
24 @ KAZI SINAN BIN SYDUR GVBCA3DBC3E Md. Sydur Rahman 017177253509 GEN 24
fad &) 20178196630103447 Salma Khatun
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y = | TAHSIN ADIB

ARJUN CHAKROBORTI

MD ABDUL ALIM MOHID

3Bk

30 MD. JUBAYAR HOSSAIN

31 ‘ MD ABU SUFIUN SAKIB
P

32 RS ‘ MD. MAINE KHAN MAHI

3

TANZIM SHAHRIER SHUSMIT

=

&

I

NABIL RAHMAN MUHIT

MD MAHADI ISLAM

w
(o))

- L)

MUSTAK SHAHRIAR

=
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GVZ2JNDS2KEZ
20170124306030261
GV82XK8CR2A3
20168113457116508
GV3457P27D38
20176410352110739
GVXKVSUUBNXY
20148196620101214
GVCTTNZBF2FA
20171028705027726
GV97UUUC7SFH
20168196630107079
GVHP929X69T6
20148196625103609
GVB9C5J6NTVQ
20179319553114535
GVJMJ5JSEDBR
20178117231107848
GVZ8KRGRRQ3T
20168196606112012
GVXRVNKUZDPH
20161010613102797

GVY6T3CTPMU3
20158111275105048

Md.Robiul Islam
Khadiza Faria Sathy
Md. Rafiqul Islam
Mst. Halima Begum
Md Mizanur Rahman
Bulbuli Khatun
Biplob Chakroborti
Nibedita Chakroborti
Md Hasan Ali Atoar
Khatiga Khatun

Md. Abdul Jalil
Rumana Sultana

Md Muslem Ali Liton
Mst Jannatul Fardos Kane
Alfazul Haque
Sheuly

Md Shakil

Tahera Aktar Joly
Md Milon Hossain
Farzana Bobi

Md Rafiqul Islam
Mahfuza Banu

Mamunur Rashid Mamun
Mst. Tohmina Akhter

01304055614

01778136867

01712397353

01314237109

01719527092

01731950105

01768686698

01714875520

01717713175

01795029828

01754882075

01724498629

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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38 e MUKTASARUL SABIB
o)

MD. SUDAIS AL TAWAF

-
40 a SAHARIAL MOHAMMAD SIZAN

A ESANUR RAHMAN ESAN

42 .g! MD. SADMAN ASHEF PAPON

43 , MD ABIR HOSSAIN WAHID
D 408

44 f@) MD. SADAMAN SAJID

45 9 ISTIAK AHMMED KABBO

46 MD. AYAN AL ARSHAD
47 SHAFIN MOHAMMAD ESHAN

.| MD SABIT IBNE ALAM
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GVC3BX9PB3UV
20178196606106563
GVN2VJUXBGC8
20168196625101888
GVR7Q8UHPM4Z
20188128008101978
GVP4ET95P7GU
20178196623102122
GVMUG4DTI9RBA
20148196614101946
GV628BKBU9K8
20166414733101591
GV3ZEZ867ZZXC
20168196625102983
GVF8MG5KM3VB
20167018853123191
GVFRDTN67AQG
20158111023106886
GV5KYS5MGUXFD
20178198503100144
GVVQECAZTADS
20168815086111435

GV4V5RC34NVR
20168196611102740

Md. Rokibul Hasan

Mst. Anjum Ara Srabone

Shamim Ahmed
Sobnom Mustari

Md Ruhul Azam Rubel

Mst Sarmin Sarker
Md. Shumon

Shakila Begum

Md. Anwar Hossain
Mst. Tahmina

Md Sadaqur Rahman
Mst. Satara Khatun
Md Minrul Islam

Mst Sonia Khatun
Md. Shohidul Islam
Mst. Yeasmin Begom
Md.Anarul Islam

Mili Khatun

Md. Arshad Ali

Most. Sarmin Mustafi
Md Masud Rana
Nipa Monalica Shetu
Md Khurshid Alam
Mst Somaya Zannat

01747095035

01733261527

01722204263

01311989883

01744270613

01767246230

01753306924

01737682199

01717853874

01557101M12

01736405010

01718709204

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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- VPSAFXSH69R Md Shami
49 PSS MD TAWHID HOSSAIN GVPSAFXSHES ‘ds amim 01685588842  GEN 49
20178196607103972 Hira Begum
(=) GV768B8QU4J6 Md. Selim Uddin
| AL SHARIAR SAIF 1714571 EN
50 > S 20168196604100880 Mst. Shila Sermin 01714571838 G >0
‘ i‘ GVR3JHXNKTEP Md. Torab Ali Pervaz
1 e Y F JABIR 1717624 EN 1
> ousU 20178196609102255 Kazi Afsana 01717624638 G >
" GV4SQC3H3BHF S M Shakirul Munim
52 18 S M. MUFAKKER BIN MUNIM , 01722548017 GEN 52
-l /| 20168128008104036 Zakia Khatun
GVF8JGFPVTMN Md. Naimul Haque
53 MD. JASMIR HAQUE 01722044049 GEN 53
i Q 20178196627102998 Rebeka Sultana
N GV9PRI3RMDRV Md Abdus Sal
54 [fE| AROSH ISLAM SARTHOK us >alam 01719805507  GEN 54
~ 20166425004235866 Baby Parvin
VDYGBSRMZBH Md.Jomi [
55 ABDULLAH AL MAHDI GVDYG d Om'rUdd'n 01717487907 GEN 55
20162915663102532 Mst. Thilruba Akter
GVB9JQGE5KS2 Md. Abdul Ahad
56 I ‘ MD. SABIT AL ARIAN Q uAha 01719403307 GEN 56
20178196630104482 Mst. Aley Parvin
=) GV6ENKZNBS6Z Md. Anwar Hossen
57 o w MD.KAMRUL HOSSEN ASIF o 01319895088 GEN 57
¢ 20158196604104970 Mst. Kajoli Khatun
VZD 72K hel R
58 - S M SADID SAHRIAR SAFIN GVzDGCI5 sohe ana 01744747376 GEN 58
e 20178111250101789 Most. Sarminara
V4ZVKYUM3P2 [ Bi
59 % DIP BISWAS N Y Sukumar Biswas 01718823806  GEN 59
; 20168198503104498 Bhakti Rani Debnath
60 g SOURIK BHATTACHARJEE GVZMMMEADESS Jy.Ot'”.noy Bhatta.Cha”ee 01737726428 GEN 60
20178196622101847 Nibedita Chatterjee
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AL-AMIN AL AZAD

RONOK RAHMAN

o
~
Y

FAHIM ABDULLAH

SADMAN SAIAN

10

[e)}
(5]

DIGONTO DAS

TAHANUR PARVEZ GEAN

-J

(@)
~

ABDUS SAMI

()]
[0¢]

MD. MURSALIN MUNTASIR MHADI

ALHIR ABU SADBIN ZARRAH

oo o/l

~
o

.| SARFARAZ UDDOLA SHAN

Al TAREAK JAMIL

72 ‘g' ‘ MOHAMMAD ALI KHAN
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GVV5FFF48GY)
20158123307008984
GV99VQYQQ6NR
20167625506172210
GVP8GOVG72GT
20176418521114790
GVDMR33DJX8H
20168196615101788
GV7Z3VGNDAZJ
20178196601100920
GVT9P2PKF653
20178196608101868
GVTRT4NBS33Q
20176410342103767
GVYAXG5XS342
20168196614103154
GVK7JUPRB2ZX
20168196617102397
GVREBUJSHQT7
20178112571105185
GVYPHC2VU7PT
20146925006113664

GVDFGEFE3C63
20158196624104153

Md. Abul Kalam Azad
Mst. Sharmin Shirin
Md Abdur Razzak
Ruksana Akter Rupa
Md. Golam Mostafa
Miss. Shapla Khatun
Md. Rony

Most. Habiba Akter
Biplob Chandra Das
Dipti Rani Das

Md. Parvez Zaman Sajal
Most. Anjuara Khatun
Md Sahadat Hossain
Mst Shanara Khatun
Md. Mostakim Islam
Mst. Sompa Akter Rune
Md Abu Rayhan Dollar
Miss Samema Akther
Md. Shamim Uddola
Mst Asma Khatun
Abu Md. Shahriar

Mst Rehena Sultana

Ferdous Kabir Khan
Mst. Sadia Sultana Mala

01736235112

01319537101

01721803681

01303602171

01724670126

01566035144

01713781358

01799637444

01747481548

01711359407

01711573246

01716640272

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72
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\e]

80

81

82

83

84

&@JF

&

-l A

.

k.

-

2 b0 o

Nl
5D

Student Name

ABU MURSALIN

!'!v MD. ABDULLAH CHOWDHURY

IBRAHIM SHEIKH NAFIZ

MD. BAYEJID HOSSAIN RIAD

MD. JUNAID IQBAL

MIRSAB HASAN

PROTTOY DUTTA

THAMID AHAMED

ARITRA SARKAR

ARIF HASAN JONY

MD SAIMUN ANAN

MD SADMAN ARAFAT
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GV6G5A8HEEKU
20158196619102434
GVGG5PRSSP7E
20157018889114594
GV7PYVHUBEDB
20158196614101842
GVAAPXDX9R8P
20178196611102281
GVDQEHPZ55BC
20168117231105555
GVAB8JPDFBIYS
20168196627102513
GVV4AAVISAED
20178196622101762
GV8FPYQC2FEB
20168196626106169
GVAZVNPZC47Y
20166414794106764
GVVU3BVZYBK3
20168196627102542
GVAMEGS83TF8Z
20158111237103091

GVP4PKDB78PX
20166425007197163

Father & Mother
Md. Abu Naim
Mst. Monika Afrin
Md. Abdur Rahman
Mt. Shova Khatun

Md Tarique Sheikh
Mst Bithe Parvin
Md. Mofajjal Hossain
Most. Shawon Alam
Asadullah

Most. Mastura Khanum

Md. Maruf Hasan
Mst. Rumana Parvin
Palash Dutta
Promela Pramanik
Md Firoz Kabir

Khosnur Zahan Chowdhury

Chandan Kumar
Sonali Joarder
Zahidul Islam
Sazeda Begum Rina
Md. Ajahar Ali Sardar
Mst. Sabina Yeasmin

Md Zahangir Alam
Hosne Ara

Mobile

01747084152

01717821837

01759883126

01793956131

01842265789

01712685185

0172101164

01733188435

01715651436

01314223218

01740446848

01719453305

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84
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GV88DMNA43CAT Md. Ripon Mi
85 ‘ ‘ MD ABU SUAIB AHMMED SHAWON ipon Via 01727970930 GEN 85
, 20181018163114662 Mst. Shabale Aktar
GV3A6GZEUACY Md Nazmus Salehin
8 n NUSAYB SALEH 20168196619102392 Mst Nurmahal Akther 0171285299 GEN 86
, GVSC5XEUK67U Md. Mahabur Rahaman
7 | 5 | FARHAN AL MUNTASIR 1320744 EN 7
8 U > 20168118227110620 Mst. Mehbuba Ferdous 01320744553 G 8
88 MD FUAD KHAN GVAVBESACHPV M Firoz Khan 01717906871 GEN 88
\4 20168117227109817 Mst Sharmin Khatun
GVFUHCGCHAE9 Anowrul Azim
89 . ANOWRUL FAIAZ 0168196612103 Rockeya Akhter 01716298972 GEN 89
X GV2MCINTM688 Md Ali Ah d
90 W ARAF AHMED HAMZA ! Ahamme 01719242980  GEN 90
20178838984104625 Sarmin Sultana
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